Zoning Fees and Permits are as follows:
Acded ¢ Jrewas

Variance

Conditional Use

Appeal of Zoning Inspector Decision

Text Amendment

Rezoning

Signs — Permanent

Signs — Temporary

Swimming Pool (Including Fence)

Fence

Telecommunication Tower

Telecommunication Facility Co-Locate

Uncovered Porches and Decks

Temporary Use

Single Family Dwelling

Non-residential Structures

$10.00 for each additional 1,000 sq. ft. or fraction

there of over 5,000 sq. ft.

Accessory Structures and Additions
Residential — Agriculture
Non-Residential — Commercial

$5.00 for each additional 1,000 sq. ft. or fraction

there of over 1,000 sq. ft.

@ °
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$550.00
$550.00

$ 30.00cach
$ 25.00each
$ 30.00

$ 30.00
$300.00

$ 50.00

$ 2500
$ 25.00

$ 150.00
$150.00 plus

$ 50.00
$150.00 plus
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