Zoning Fees and Permits are as follows:	∞ '
Additions	© '
Variance	\$400.00
Conditional Use	\$400.00
Appeal of Zoning Inspector Decision	\$400.00
Text Amendment	\$550.00
	\$550.00
Rezoning	\$ 30.00each
Signs – Permanent	\$ 25.00each
Signs - Temporary	\$ 30.00
Swimming Pool (Including Fence)	\$ 30.00
Fence	• •
Telecommunication Tower	\$300.00
Telecommunication Facility Co-Locate	\$ 50.00
Uncovered Porches and Decks	\$ 25.00
Temporary Use	\$ 25.00
Single Family Dwelling	\$ 150.00
Non-residential Structures	\$150.00 plus
\$10.00 for each additional 1,000 sq. ft. or fraction	
there of over 5,000 sq. ft.	•
flicte of over 5,000 sq. 16	
Accessory Structures and Additions	\$ 50.00
Residential – Agriculture	\$150.00 plus
Non-Residential - Commercial	atao.oo higa
\$5.00 for each additional 1,000 sq. ft. or fraction	
there of over 1,000 sq. ft.	

New Jerper Township